 1 / 6
small shaking incubator with smooth operation and low noise
small shaking incubator is a kind of multifunctional experimental equipment integrating constant temperature control
and oscillation mixing function, with intelligent operation and precise temperature control performance.
Small Shaking Incubator
Small shaking incubator provides a stable and reliable environment for
cell culture, strain fermentation, enzyme reaction and other experiments

 6 / 6
Optional accessories
Order code Descriptions
SZ30-P1 Standard flat platform
SZ30-P2 Spring rack
SZ30-P3 Flask Holder with Platform
SZ30-P4 viscose platform